11 LEITE SHOW-PB

EXPOSITORES

AGROPECUARIA SALOMONS LTDA - ME

ALMIR PINTO REIS

ANIPIO PIRES BATISTA VICENTE

FAZ.ALVORADA DE BRAGANCA AGROPASTORIL LTDA
HANS JAN GROENWOLD

HENDRIK DE BOER E/OU REINALDO DE BOER
HIROSHI UEHARA

JOSE SAMPAIO FILHO

LUCAS RABBERS NETO

LUIZ ANTONIO ALVES GODOI

MAURO ANTONIO COSTA DE ARAUJO

NELSON EDUARDO ZIEHLSDORFF

NORTON LEE BRUEL E/OU MARCUS VINICIUS PISSAIA
RICARDO E THIAGO CIPRIANO PINTO

ROBERT SALOMONS

RONALD RABBERS E/OU HENRIETA A. V. P. RABBERS
RUI DA SILVA PINTO JUNIOR E OUTROS

SEKITA AGRONEGOCIOS

TEODORO KOK

CASTRO
ITANHANDU
SAO JOSE DE UBA

BRAGANCA PAULISTA

CASTRO
CASTRO
ITAPETININGA
PEDRA BELA
CASTRO
CASTRO

SETE LAGOAS
INDAIAL
BALSA NOVA
CRUZEIRO
CASTRO
CASTRO
ITANHANDU
R1IO PARANAIBA
ARAPOTI

TOTAL DE ANIMAIS

28/10/2019

PR
MG
RJ
SP
PR
PR
SP
SP
PR
PR
MG
SC
PR
SP
PR
PR
MG
MG
PR

Animais

2
1
17
10
15
5
4
13
2
12
15
1
1
14
4
15
16
12
1

160



